Ner.

D

1.1

bactamaceis 6anKPOTTHIK paciMinjeri KpeAHTOPAAPABIH TAIANTAPBIHBIH Ti3iiMi

«OpouraH» JKIIC, BCH: 010340008374

Kesex,kpeautopasin

JBIH
T.A.a.g?:pbslonca)/ (KCH/BC
¥ H)
) 3
BipiHmr kesex
Exinmmn kezex
Yurinmm kezex
CanbIk Geperek
«ecrgzi\;il:ﬂﬁgac“ 991040001
526

MemuexerTik Kipicrep
dackapmacer" PMM

Herisri kapbi3:
Ocimmy.r:

AllbImmyr:
Bapabirer:

Yiuinimi kezex
OoMHbIHIIA OaPIIBIFBL:

Teprinmii kezex
Becinmi kezex
ANTBIHIIEI Ke3€K

TizimiM 6olipIHIIA
OapIbIFEL:

TiziniMHeH anpiHFaH
TajanTap

Bapneirer:

Kpenurop  Kolisuran
TajanTap/iblH  pacTalThbIH

OKIMIII
KaObIIIaran
HISITIMHIH
HETI3/1IirH

coMachl KyJKarrap
(Tenre) (araysr,
KYHi,HoMipi),
OepelnekTin
naina
4 5
0,00
0,00
0,00
Tanan
03.11.2025
KBLIFBI
NeMKbBb-
08/14789
0
4239
0
4239
4239
0,00
0,00
0,00
4239
0,00

Taupn

Tanpiiray  Maran

Tajnamnrap TajJlanT

4239

4239

4239

4239

ap

Eckeprie

HMapmencis GopbImKep/IepMeH KyMbIc DacKapMachIHbIH 6ac MAMAHBI <\_5 égﬁ boaaros E.H.




